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Indiana ServSafe® Classes sqrySafe 

January — June 2024 
National Restaurant Association 

Registered ServSafe Proctor 
& Certified ServSafe Instructor 

January 8, 2024 - Monday - Muncie 

January 10, 2024 - Wednesday - Columbus 

January 11, 2024 - Thursday - Corydon 

January 15, 2024 - Monday - Kokomo 

January 16, 2024 - Tuesday - Valparaiso 

January 17, 2024 - Wednesday - South Bend 

January 18, 2024 - Thursday - Lafayette 

January 24, 2024 - Wednesday - Westfield 

January 25, 2024 - Thursday - Fort Wayne 

January 29, 2024 - Monday - Evansville 

January 31, 2024 - Wednesday - Madison 

February 1, 2024 - Thursday - Greenwood 

February 5, 2024 - Monday - Nappanee 

February 7, 2024 - Wednesday - Bloomington 

February 8, 2024 - Thursday - South Bend 

February 13, 2024 - Tuesday - Rising Sun 

February 15, 2024 - Thursday - Noblesville 

February 19, 2024 - Monday - Terre Haute 

February 21, 2024 - Wednesday - Delphi 

February 22, 2024 - Thursday - Fort Wayne 

February 26, 2024 - Monday - Hammond 

February 28, 2024 - Wednesday - Plainfield 

March 4, 2024 - Monday - Indy NW 

March 5, 2024 - Tuesday - Connersville 

March 7, 2024 - Thursday - South Bend 

March 11, 2024 - Monday - Westfield 

March 14, 2024 - Thursday - Fort Wayne 

March 18, 2024 - Monday - Versailles 

March 20, 2024 - Wednesday - Kokomo 

March 21, 2024 - Thursday - New Albany 

March 25, 2024 - Monday - Shipshewana 

March 27, 2024 - Wednesday - Greenwood 

March 28, 2024 - Thursday - Madison 

April 10, 2024 - Wednesday - Wabash 

April 11, 2024 - Thursday - Fort Wayne 

April 15, 2024 - Monday - Valparaiso 

April 17, 2024 - Wednesday - Lafayette 

April 22, 2024 - Monday - Corydon 

May 2, 2024 - Thursday - Columbus 

May 6, 2024 - Monday - Indy NW 

May 8, 2024 - Wednesday - Plainfield 

May 9, 2024 - Thursday - Delphi 

May 13, 2024 - Monday - Westfield 

May 14, 2024 - Tuesday - Muncie 

May 16, 2024 - Thursday - Rising Sun 

May 20, 2024 - Monday - Fort Wayne 

May 21, 2024 - Tuesday - South Bend 

May 22, 2024 - Wednesday - Greenwood 

May 28, 2024 - Tuesday - Evansville 

May 29, 2024 - Wednesday - Bloomington 

June 3, 2024 - Monday - Fort Wayne 

June 4, 2024 - Tuesday - Indy NW 

June 5, 2024 - Wednesday - Shipshewana 

June 24, 2024 - Monday - South Bend 

June 26, 2024 - Wednesday - Wabash 

June 27, 2024 - Thursday - Hammond 

You should know that... 

HHC offers more classes across Indiana than any 

other individual trainer or organization* 

Classes are typically 20 people or less 

Easy online signup with credit or debit card 

No fees for rescheduling should your 

schedule change 

Once purchased, ServSafe books are shipped to 

students prior to the class to allow for advance study 

Students are sent a class sign-up confirmation email 

with tips and resources for studying prior to class 

SIGN-UP AT 

hoosierhospitalityconsulting.com 

or call Erin at 317-447-4761 

erin@hoosierhospitalityconsulting.com 

don@hoosierhospitalityconsulting.com 

Although unusual, class dates are subject to change. All classes start at 8:00 a.m. local time at the 

class location. Pre-registration required; we typically don’t accept walk-ins. Exams start at 4:15 

p.m. All times are approximate. *Source: servsafe.com. The ServSafe logo is a registered trade- 

mark of the National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation. HHC is a proud member of 

the Indiana Restaurant & Lodging Association. All rights reserved. 10/30/2023 

April 24, 2024 - Wednesday - South Bend 

April 29, 2024 - Monday - Noblesville 

April 30, 2024 - Tuesday - Nappanee 

Hoosier Hospitality Consulting, LLC e 403 E. 5" Street, Sheridan, Indiana 46069 * 317-447-4761 or 317-650-1126



NEoREY 

Indiana ServSafe® Classes 

July — December 2024 

ServSafe 
National Restaurant Association 

July 1, 2024 - Monday - Terre Haute 

July 2, 2024 - Tuesday - Fort Wayne 

July 10, 2024 - Wednesday - Kokomo 

July 11, 2024 - Thursday - New Albany 

July 15, 2024 - Monday - Noblesville 

July 17, 2024 - Wednesday - Greenwood 

July 18, 2024 - Thursday - Madison 

July 23, 2024 - Tuesday - South Bend 

July 24, 2024 - Wednesday - Lafayette 

July 25, 2024 - Thursday - Columbus 

July 29, 2024 - Monday - Corydon 

July 31, 2024 - Wednesday - Westfield 

August 1, 2024 - Thursday - Fort Wayne 

August 5, 2024 - Monday - Versailles 

August 7, 2024 - Wednesday - Muncie 

August 8, 2024 - Thursday - Evansville 

August 14, 2024 - Wednesday - Indy NW 

August 15, 2024 - Thursday - South Bend 

August 19, 2024 - Monday - Connersville 

August 21, 2024 - Wednesday - Valparaiso 

August 22, 2024 - Thursday - Bloomington 

August 26, 2024 - Monday - Plainfield 

August 27, 2024 - Tuesday - Delphi 

August 29, 2024 - Thursday - Noblesville 

September 3, 2024 - Tuesday - Fort Wayne 

September 5, 2024 - Thursday - Rising Sun 

September 9, 2024 - Monday - New Albany 

September 11, 2024 - Wednesday - Wabash 

September 12, 2024 - Thursday - Nappanee 

September 18, 2024 - Wednesday - Greenwood 

September 19, 2024 - Thursday - South Bend 

September 23, 2024 - Monday - Hammond 

September 25, 2024 - Wednesday - Westfield 

September 26, 2024 - Thursday - Shipshewana 

September 30, 2024 - Monday - Terre Haute 

October 2, 2024 - Wednesday - Indy NW 

October 7, 2024 - Monday - Fort Wayne 

October 9, 2024 - Wednesday - Muncie 

October 21, 2024 - Monday - Evansville 

October 23, 2024 - Wednesday - Columbus 

October 24, 2024 - Thursday - South Bend 

November 6, 2024 - Wednesday - Noblesville 

November 7, 2024 - Thursday - Valparaiso 

November 11, 2024 - Monday - Fort Wayne 

November 12, 2024 - Tuesday - Delphi 

November 13, 2024 - Wednesday - Greenwood 

November 14, 2024 - Thursday - South Bend 

November 18, 2024 - Monday - Madison 

November 19, 2024 - Tuesday - Westfield 

November 20, 2024 - Wednesday - Bloomington 

November 25, 2024 - Monday - New Albany 

December 2, 2024 - Monday - Lafayette 

December 4, 2024 - Wednesday - Plainfield 

December 5, 2024 - Thursday - Fort Wayne 

December 9, 2024 - Monday - Wabash 

December 10, 2024 - Tuesday - Noblesville 

December 11, 2024 - Wednesday - South Bend 

December 12, 2024 - Thursday - Shipshewana 

December 16, 2024 - Monday - Versailles 

December 17, 2024 - Tuesday - Indy NW 

You should know that... 

e HHC offers more classes across Indiana than any 

other individual trainer or organization* 

e (lasses are typically 20 people or less 

e Easy online signup with credit or debit card 

e No fees for rescheduling should your 

schedule change 

e Once purchased, ServSafe books are shipped to 

students prior to the class to allow for advance study 

e Students are sent a class sign-up confirmation email 

with tips and resources for studying prior to class 

SIGN-UP AT 

hoosierhospitalityconsulting.com 

or call Erin at 317-447-4761 

erin@hoosierhospitalityconsulting.com 

don@hoosierhospitalityconsulting.com 

Registered ServSafe Proctor 
& Certified ServSafe Instructor 

Although unusual, class dates are subject to change. All classes start at 8:00 a.m. local time at the 

class location. Pre-registration required; we typically don’t accept walk-ins. Exams start at 4:15 

p.m. All times are approximate. *Source: servsafe.com. The ServSafe logo is a registered trade- 

mark of the National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation. HHC is a proud member of 

the Indiana Restaurant & Lodging Association. All rights reserved. 10/30/2023 

October 28, 2024 - Monday - Versailles 

October 29, 2024 - Tuesday - Kokomo 

October 30, 2024 - Wednesday - Nappanee 

November 4, 2024 - Monday - Corydon 

Hoosier Hospitality Consulting, LLC * 403 E. 5" Street, Sheridan, Indiana 46069 e 317-447-4761 or 317-650-1126


